A-Klasse

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1
Jochen Wiedenbeck 373

SV

Edgar Mayer
Berthold Mayer
Iris Mayer

1911 Nornheim 1
Markus Stoll
Rudolf Mayer
Bernd Deininger
Lars Loscher

"Kgl .priv.SG" Gunzburg 3
"Frohsinn" GrolRRkotz 1

"Tell"™ Deubach 1

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1

SV 1911 Nornheim 1

Jochen Wiedenbeck
Bernd Deininger
Peter Ringhut
Otto Regele
Werner Meissner
Hermann Rottmann
Martin Miller
Manfred Jeckle
Christa Tillmann

. Edgar Mayer

. Rudolf Mayer

. Dieter Ringhut

. Adalbert Renzhofer
. Berthold Mayer

. Lars Loscher

. Markus Stoll

Iris Mayer

. Walter woélkhammer
. Werner Mayer

- Philipp Reichelt
. Alfred Schwarz

. Joachim Tillmann

LP 2006

Gau Glnzburg Land

"Frohsinn" GroRRkotz 1
Martin Miller
Peter Ringhut
Dieter Ringhut
Werner Meissner

340
335
322

331
339
363
334
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Otto Regele

Christa Tillmann
Manfred Jeckle
Hermann Rottmann

5512
5496
5528
5474
5375

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1

SV 1911 Nornheim 1

"Frohsinn"™ GroRkotz 1

"Kgl.priv.SG"™ Gunzburg 3

"Frohsinn" GroRRkotz 1

"Kgl.priv.SG" Gunzburg 3

"Frohsinn"™ GroRkotz 1

"Kgl.priv.SG" Gunzburg 3
"Kgl.priv.SG" Gunzburg 3
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1

SV 1911 Nornheim 1

"Frohsinn" GroRRkotz 1
"Frohsinn" GroRRkotz 1

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1

SV 1911 Nornheim 1
SV 1911 Nornheim 1

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1
"Kgl.priv.SG" Gunzburg 3
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1

SV 1911 Nornheim 1
SV 1911 Nornheim 1

"Kgl.priv.SG" Glnzburg 3

1370

345
361
336
351

"Kgl.priv.SG" Gunzburg 3
352
344
345
346

373
363
361
352
351
346
345
345
344
340
339
336
336
335
334
331
322
322
320
318
307
306

1367

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

PowerRunde 2.6.81
(c) Software-Entwicklung-Mdiller
www.powerrunde.de
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1387



